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Strong rankings maintained in Chambers UK
Guide 2026

October 2025

Collas Crill's Guernsey and Jersey teams have upheld the firm's rankings across all practice areas in the 2026 Chambers UK Guide,
including the Guernsey property team's top-tier ranking and a notable promotion to Band 2 for the Guernsey trusts team.

There were promotions and new rankings for a number of individuals across practice areas, including Damian James to Band 1,
Cerisse Fisher, Elena Gogh and Simon Heggs to Band 3 and Ben Le Page's first ranking in the 'associate to watch' category.

Guernsey
Corporate Finance & Investment Funds - Band 3

Wayne Atkinson —Band 3
Simon Heggs — Band 3 (new)
Ben Le Page — Associate to Watch (new)

Dispute Resolution - Band 2

Michael Adkins — Band 2
Christian Hay, Ben Havard, David O'Hanlon, Gareth Bell — Band 3

Property - Band 1

Jason Green — Band 1
Paul Nettleship — Band 2

Trusts - Band 2 (new)

Angela Calnan — Band 2
Cerise Fisher — Band 3 (new)
Elena Gogh — Band 3 (new)

Jersey
Corporate and Finance - Band 3

Alex Price — Associate to Watch

Dispute Resolution - Band 2
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This note is a summary of the subject and is provided for information only. It does not purport to give specific legal advice, and before acting, further advice should always be
sought. Whilst every care has been taken in producing this note neither the author nor Collas Crill shall be liable for any errors, misprint or misinterpretation of any of the matters set
out in it. All copyright in this material belongs to Collas Crill.
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Damian James — Band 1 (new)
Nuno Santos Costa — Band 2
Dan Boxall, James Sheedy — Up and Coming

Property - Band 2

Pamela Doherty — Band 1
Martin Le Boutillier — Band 2

Trusts - Band 2

Victoria Yates — Band 2
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For more information please contact:

Michael Adkins

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734 231 // e:michael.adkins@collascrill.com

Wayne Atkinson

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734225 // e:wayne.atkinson@collascrill.com

Gareth Bell

Managing Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734214 // e:gareth.bell@collascrill.com

Angela Calnan

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734233 // e:angela.calnan@collascrill.com

Pamela Doherty

Managing Partner / Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601655 // e:pamela.doherty@collascrill.com

- Ben Havard

) N

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734248 // e:.ben.havard@collascrill.com

Cerisse Fisher

Group Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734882 // e:cerisse.fisher@collascrill.com
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Elena Gogh

Group Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734890 // e:elena.gogh@collascrill.com

Jason Green

Senior Partner // Guernsey
:+44 (0) 1481 734216 // e;jason.green@collascrill.com

Christian Hay

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734290 // e:christian.hay@collascrill.com

Simon Heggs

Group Partner // Guernsey
:+44 (0) 1481 734825 // e:simon.heggs@collascrill.com

Damian James

Partner // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601733 // e:damian.james@collascrill.com

Martin Le Boutillier

Partner // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601773 // e:martin.leboutillier@collascrill.com

Paul Nettleship
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- Partner // Guernsey
iy t:+44 (0) 1481 734200 // e:paul.nettleship@collascrill.com

David O'Hanlon

Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734259 // e:david.ohanlon@collascrill.com

Nuno Santos-Costa

Partner // Jersey
t:-+44 (0) 1534 601731 // e:nuno.santoscosta@collascrill.com

James Sheedy

Partner // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601795 // e;james.sheedy@collascrill.com

Victoria Yates

Partner // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601783 // e:victoria.yates@collascrill.com

Alexander Price

Of Counsel // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601707 // e:alexander.price@collascrill.com

Ben Le Page

Senior Associate / Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734244 // e:ben.lepage@collascrill.com

Dan Boxall
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Consultant // Jersey
t:+44 (0) 1534 601746 // e:dan.boxall@collascrill.com
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